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

Contract Date

Sold Date

Sold Price

Sold Price/SqFt

Sale Terms

SP/LP



Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of the square footage, lot size or other information concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from Public

Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. The property may have

video/surveillance devices. VESTAPLUS™ Copyright © 2020 by TheMLS™. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Presented by: Corey Chambers CALDRE# 01889449

 Interior Features

# Fireplaces/Details None

Furnished Unfurnished

AC/Cooling Air Conditioning

Heating Central

Equip/Appl Barbeque, Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage
Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring Wood

Rooms Other

Levels

Interior Features

Kitchen Features

Bathroom Features

Bedroom Features

Common Walls Attached

Cooking Appliances

Disability Access

Eating Areas

220-Volt Location

TV Services

 Exterior Features

Pool Association Pool, Community

Spa

Tennis/Courts

Patio

Roofing

Fence

Sprinklers

Entry Location

Exterior Constr

Foundation

Other Struc Feat

Other Structures

RV Access Dimen

Windows

Water Heater Feat

Laundry In Unit

 Green

Green Building Certification

Green Certification Rating

Green Certifying Body

Green HTA Index

Green Walk Score

Green Year Certified

Green Energy Efficient

Green Energy Generation

Green Indoor Air Quality

Green Location

Green Sustainability

Green Water Conservation

 Location

Cross Streets

Alt St. Name

County Los Angeles

Country

Map

School District

Elementary

Junior HS

Senior HS

Waterfront

Water District



1100 S HOPE ST #807 1
Beds

Baths 1.00
(1F 0T 0H 0Q)

860/VN
Sqft

Condo/Co-op 
ActiveLOS ANGELES, CA 90015  LP $575,000



Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of the square footage, lot size or other information concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from Public

Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. The property may have

video/surveillance devices. VESTAPLUS™ Copyright © 2020 by TheMLS™. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Presented by: Corey Chambers CALDRE# 01889449



Your Home Sold GUARANTEED or I'll Buy It*
Corey Chambers, Realtor® - CoreyChambers.com

1-888-381-5588 - corey@coreychambers.com

1100 S HOPE ST #408 1
Beds

Baths 1.00
(1F 0T 0H 0Q)

1,010/DV
Sqft

Condo/Co-op 
ActiveLOS ANGELES, CA 90015  LP $685,000

Expected on Market

Area 42 Downtown L.A.

Subdivision

List Price Per Sqft $678.22

Lot Size 41,205/VN

HOA Fee 1 & 2 $769.09(Monthly)

MLS# 20-552232

APN 5139-005-030

OPEN HOUSE 02/09/2020 (1:00PM-4:00PM)

Directions: Corner of Hope St and 11th St, just a few blocks East of the Staples Ctr., LA Live, Ritz-Carlton, and soon-to-come Oceanwide Plaza
Remarks: RARE 2-PARKING W/ BEST LOCATION RIGHT BY ELEVATORS!! Beautiful 1BR unit in Luma, South Park, DTLA's premier luxury living. "Soft loft" with maple
wood colored wood floors, stainless steel finish appliances, Caesar stone counter tops in the kitchen & bathroom, and floor-­to­-ceiling windows with plenty of natural light.
Upgrades incl. built-in cabinetry, track lighting throughout, and custom kitchen island. Green building, LEED Certified GOLD... with benefits incl. low electricity costs
(average $45/mo for this unit). The building has 24/7 security and concierge, gym, and a large outdoor terrace with pool, spa (hot tub), sundeck, and BBQ area.
Neighborhood amenities include Hygge Bakery and Prank Bar on the ground floor of the bldg, moments from the Staples Ctr., LA Live, Ritz-Carlton, soon-to-come
OceanWide Plaza & Park Hyatt Hotel, Regal Movie Theater, Ralph's, Whole Foods, and the various Downtown restaurants and hotspots within walking distance. AGENTS
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